Aug. 24 (Fri)
Aug. 31 (Fri)
Sept. 7 (Fri)
Sept. 14 (Fri)
Sept. 21 (Fri)
Sept. 28 (Fri)
Oct. 5 (Fri)
Oct. 12 (Fri)
Oct. 19 (Fri)
Oct. 26 (Fri)
Nov. 2 (Fri)
Nov. 9 (Fri)
Nov. 16 or 17

Nov. 24 (Sat)

JV Football Schedule

Sept. 3 (Mon)

Sept. 10 (Mon)
Sept. 17 (Mon)
Sept. 24 (Mon)

Oct. 1 (Mon)
Oct. 8 (Mon)
Oct. 15 (Mon)
Oct. 22 (Mon)

SACRED HEART KNIGHTS FOOTBALL 2018

Soap Scrimmage

Southeast of Saline
Minneapolis
Ellsworth

Hillsboro

LaCrosse (Homecoming)
Smith Center
Ell-Saline

Republic County
Bracket Game
Regional

Sectional

Sub State

State

Southeast of Saline
Minneapolis
Ellsworth

Hillsboro

Russell

Smith Center
Ell-Saline

Republic County

tba

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

tbha

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00



